2
1
P
ressure R
egulators
Series LFU5-Z3
Water Pressure Reducing Valves
Sizes 1/2" – 2"

( IN.)
SERIES UNION NUT
ORDERING CODE
PART NO. LIST PRICE
LFU5B-Z3/LF25AUB-Z3 SERIES
1/2" LFU5B-Z3/LF25AUB-Z3 1140152 35AB140 $3.25
1/2' LFU5BS-Z3/LF25AUBS-Z3 1140152 35AB140 3.25
3/4" LFU5B-Z3/LF25AUB-Z3 1140153 35BB140 7.25
3/4" LFU5BS-Z3/LF25AUBS-Z3 1140153 35BB140 7.25
1" LFU5B-Z3/LF25AUB-Z3 1140154 35CB140 14.50
1" LFU5BS-Z3/LF25AUBS-Z3 1140154 35CB140 14.50
1 1/4" LFU5B-Z3/LF25AUB-Z3 1140155 5DB140 34.00
1 1/4" LFU5BS-Z3/LF25AUBS-Z3 1140155 5DB140 34.00
1 1/2" LFU5B-Z3/LF25AUB-Z3 1140156 5EB140 48.00
1 1/2" LFU5BS-Z3/LF25AUBS-Z3 1140156 5EB140 48.00
2" LFU5B-Z3/LF25AUB-Z3 1140157 5FB140 68.50
2" LFU5BS-Z3/LF25AUBS-Z3 1140157 5FB140 68.50
LFN45B-M1, LFN45B-EZ-M1 SERIES
3/4" LFN45BU-M1 1140153 35BB140 7.25
3/4" LFN45BUS-M1 1140153 35BB140 7.25
3/4" LFN45BU-PEX-M1 1140153 35BB140 7.25
3/4" LFN45BU-CPVC-M1 1140153 35BB140 7.25
1" LFN45BU-M1 1140154 35CB140 14.50
1" LFN45BUS-M1 1140154 35CB140 14.50
1" LFN45BU-PEX-M1 1140154 35CB140 14.50
1" LFN45BU-CPVC-M1 1140154 35CB140 14.50

Connection:
 M = Male brass solder       S = Female copper solder
HOW TO ORDER JUMPER KITS
Jumper Kits Include: Jumper Nipple, strainer screen, 2 fiber washers, 2 union nuts and tailpeices as described above. Jumper Kits are the correct lay length for the water pressure
reducing Valves as listed below.  When removing Jumper Nipple and inserting the water pressure reducing valve, two O-rings (ordered separately) are required.
A
B
D E
C
Jumper Kit Exploded View
Kits consists of:
A – Union Nut (2)
B – Sweat Tailpiece (2)
C – Fiber Washer (2)
D – Jumper Nipple
E – Screen
P
re
ss
ur
e
R
eg
ul
at
or
s
1
*The wetted surface of this product contacted by consumable water contains less than 0.25% of lead by weight.
DESCRIPTION ORDERING
CODE 3/4"
LIST PRICE
(PVC) N/A N/A
Jumper Nipple N/A N/A
(Brass) N/A N/A
Fiber Washer 1103036 1.60
Screen N/A N/A
Male Sweat Tailpiece N/A N/A
Union Nut N/A N/A
O-Ring (Order Separately)
N45B/N55B 1101977 0.44
25AUB-DU-LF-Z3 1101192 0.50
ORDERING
CODE 1"
LIST PRICE
N/A N/A
1028022 (345) 25.20
N/A N/A
1203003 3.30
1077043 6.25
1139016 27.50
1139851 40.00
1101973 0.53
1101930 0.44
ORDERING
CODE 1 1/2"
LIST PRICE
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
1203006 4.30
N/A N/A
1101932 0.80
1101932 0.80
ORDERING
CODE 1 1/4"
LIST PRICE
1028031(25) $27.20
1028170 (55) 14.30
1028163 (25) 93.00
1203005 5.20
1077914 33.50
1139095 33.50